
7400 Double Hung Window

Product Performance:

Performance Grade is a numeric designator that defines the performance of a product upon the completion of three
tests,structural performance under wind load, resistance to water penetration and resistance to air leakage. The
Performance Grade of a window unit is limited by the lowest performance rating of the three tests. The results apply
to all window units smaller or equal to the window unit tested.

Product Dimensions:
Vinyl Wall Thickness:
Typ. Glass Thickness:
Jamb Depth:
Mullion Adder:
Nail Fin Setback:

Rough Opening:
Window Width + 1/2"
Window Height + 1/2"

Size Restrictions:
Min:

Width         18"
Height        25"
(Max. United Inches 144")

Max:
44"
80"

0.065"
3/4"
3.6875"
1/2"
NA
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7400 Double Hung Window

Series 7400
Vertical Detail

Series  7400 Horizontal Diagram
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